Page: 1/10
 Ref : ACR.60.17.23.MVGB.A
SHENZHEN STS TEST SERVICES CO., LTD.
1/F, BUILDING 2, ZHUOKE SCIENCE PARK, CHONGQING
ROAD
FUYONG, BAO’ AN DISTRICT, SHENZHEN,CHINA
MVG COMOSAR DOSIMETRIC E-FIELD PROBE
SERIAL NO.: SN 07/21 EPGO352

This document shall not be reproduced, except in full or in part, without the written approval of MVG. The information contained herein is to be used
only for the purpose for which it is submitted and is not to be released in whole or part without written approval of MVG.
5.3 SENSITIVITY IN LIQUID
Liquid Frequency
 (MHz +/-
100MHz)
ConvF
HL750 750 1.58
HL850 835 1.57
HL900 900 1.68
HL1800 1800 1.60
HL1900 1900 1.78
HL2300 2300 1.71
HL2450 2450 1.75
HL2600 2600 1.63
HL3300 3300 1.56
HL3500 3500 1.59
HL3700 3700 1.57
HL3900 3900 1.71
HL4200 4200 1.87
HL4600 4600 1.86
HL4900 4900 1.68
HL5200 5200 1.47
HL5400 5400 1.65
HL5600 5600 1.74
HL5800 5800 1.64
LOWER DETECTION LIMIT: 9mW/kg
Ref: ACR.60.17.23.MVGB.A
COMOSAR E-FIELD PROBE CALIBRATION REPORT
Page: 9/10